FEATURES
⚫ Reference voltage source
⚫ Toys
⚫ Bluetooth, wireless handsets
⚫ Low Consumption Device
⚫ Others portable electronic device
APPLICATIONS
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

3 EN I Enable (Active high, do not float)
4 VIN Power Input
ORDER INFORMATION
PART NO Vout Discharge ACCURACY PACKAGE TEMPERATURE TAPE & REEL
SK6018D4-XX N 2% DFN1x1-4L -40 ~ +85℃ 10000/REEL
SK6018AD4-XX Y 2% DFN1x1-4L -40 ~ +85℃ 10000/REEL
SK6018TD4-XX N 2% TDFN1x1-4L -40 ~ +85℃ 10000/REEL
SK6018ATD4-XX Y 2% TDFN1x1-4L -40 ~ +85℃ 10000/REEL
Note: XX indicates 1.2V~3.6V by 0.1V step. For example, 33 means product outputs 3.3V.
PART NUMBER RULES
SK6018
Output Voltage :
XX: 1.2V~3.6V by 0.1V step, Example: 28 - 2.8V
Package:
D4: DFN1x1-4L;  TD4: TDFN1x1-4L
VOUT discharge:
A -Yes
Blank-No
1□ 2□ - 3□
上海洺太电子科技有限公司 - 2 - SUNTEK MICRO LTD
SK6018 Rev 3.0
TOP VIEW
DFN1x1-4L
VIN EN
VOUT GND
Thermal Pad
1 2
34
- / Thermal pad, connect to GNDThermal Pad
MARKING DESCRIPTION:
XWV
“X”: Product code, here  “U” stands for “SK6018”, and “T” stands for “SK6018A”
“W”: The week of manufacturing. “A” stands for week 1,“Z” stands for week 26,
“a” stands for week 27,    “z” stands for week 52.
“V”: Output voltage code.
TYPICAL OUTPUT VOLTAGE CODE TABLE